Ordering Information
Part Number Description
916-CF16-002
MS-CF16\606-CF16-090\806-CF16-015 13 INTEL ADL-N N97,
LPDDR5 4GB,1*HDMI,1*LVDS/eDP,1*M.2 E key,1*M.2 B key,1*2.5GbE
LAN,1*GbE LAN,1*SATA 3.0,1*USB 3.2 Gen 2,1*USB 3.2 Gen
1,2*USB2.0,GPIO,1*COM,TPM2.0,DC-in 12V,Non-WT, Single 12-PACK For Channel
916-CF16-003
MS-CF16\606-CF16-100\806-CF16-016 13 INTEL ADL-N N97,
LPDDR5 8GB,1*HDMI,1*LVDS/eDP,1*M.2 E key,1*M.2 B key,1*2.5GbE
LAN,1*GbE LAN,1*SATA 3.0,1*USB 3.2 Gen 2,1*USB 3.2 Gen
1,2*USB2.0,GPIO,1*COM,TPM2.0,DC-in 12V,Non-WT, Single 12-PACK For Channel
916-CF16-004
MS-CF16\606-CF16-110\806-CF16-017 13 INTEL ADL-N N97, LPDDR5
16GB,1*HDMI,1*LVDS/eDP,1*M.2 E key,1*M.2 B key,1*2.5GbE
LAN,1*GbE LAN,1*SATA 3.0,1*USB 3.2 Gen 2,1*USB 3.2 Gen
1,2*USB2.0,GPIO,1*COM,TPM2.0,DC-in 12V,Non-WT, Single 12-PACK For Channel
916-CF16-005
MS-CF16\606-CF16-120\806-CF16-018 13 INTEL ADL X7425E,
LPDDR5 8GB,1*HDMI,1*LVDS/eDP,1*M.2 E key,1*M.2 B key,1*2.5GbE
LAN,1*GbE LAN,1*SATA 3.0,1*USB 3.2 Gen 2,1*USB 3.2 Gen
1,2*USB2.0,GPIO,1*COM,TPM2.0,DC-in 12V,Non-WT, Single 12-PACK For Channel
916-CF16-006
MS-CF16\606-CF16-130\806-CF16-019 13 INTEL ASL X7433RE,
LPDDR5 8GB,1*HDMI,1*LVDS/eDP,1*M.2 E key,1*M.2 B key,1*2.5GbE
LAN,1*GbE LAN,1*SATA 3.0,1*USB 3.2 Gen 2,1*USB 3.2 Gen
1,2*USB2.0,GPIO,1*COM,TPM2.0,DC-in 12V,WT, Single 12-PACK For Channel
916-CF16-007
MS-CF16\606-CF16-140\806-CF16-020 13 INTEL ASL X7433RE,
LPDDR5 16GB,1*HDMI,1*LVDS/eDP,1*M.2 E key,1*M.2 B key,1*2.5GbE
LAN,1*GbE LAN,1*SATA 3.0,1*USB 3.2 Gen 2,1*USB 3.2 Gen
1,2*USB2.0,GPIO,1*COM,TPM2.0,DC-in 12V,WT, Single 12-PACK For Channel
Packing List